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Pl tno Name Time

WM14  (72)

1 110 Suciu Andrei 7:53 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:44 1:22 2:22 3:06 4:24 5:06 5:51 6:18 6:44 7:20 7:39 7:53

#4 1,300 km 0:44 0:38 1:00 0:44 1:18 0:42 0:45 0:27 0:26 0:36 0:19 0:14
2 101 Strambu Luca 7:57 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:52 1:29 2:14 3:00 3:53 5:17 5:51 6:19 6:50 7:23 7:43 7:57
#1 1,300 km 0:52 0:37 0:45 0:46 0:53 1:24 0:34 0:28 0:31 0:33 0:20 0:14

3 106 Galateanu Daria 7:59 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
3 UNF - CS UNEFS B 1:24 2:05 3:01 3:34 3:56 4:50 5:26 6:28 6:50 7:18 7:44 7:59

#2 1,300 km 1:24 0:41 0:56 0:33 0:22 0:54 0:36 1:02 0:22 0:28 0:26 0:15
4 100 Vadean Catalin 8:00 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish *78

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:20 1:57 2:39 3:35 3:52 4:55 5:24 6:28 7:00 7:22 7:46 8:00 6:43
#2 1,300 km 1:20 0:37 0:42 0:56 0:17 1:03 0:29 1:04 0:32 0:22 0:24 0:14

5 106 Galateanu Daria 8:02 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
1 UNF - CS UNEFS B 0:53 1:32 2:32 3:15 4:21 5:06 5:46 6:17 6:50 7:21 7:44 8:02

#1 1,300 km 0:53 0:39 1:00 0:43 1:06 0:45 0:40 0:31 0:33 0:31 0:23 0:18
6 120 Talaba Dragos 8:08 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

4 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:33 2:24 3:09 3:30 4:45 5:02 5:28 6:30 6:49 7:31 7:57 8:08
#3 1,200 km 1:33 0:51 0:45 0:21 1:15 0:17 0:26 1:02 0:19 0:42 0:26 0:11

7 100 Roman Alexandra 8:11 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:52 1:31 2:34 3:16 4:18 5:12 5:55 6:27 7:03 7:32 7:54 8:11

#1 1,300 km 0:52 0:39 1:03 0:42 1:02 0:54 0:43 0:32 0:36 0:29 0:22 0:17
8 120 Talaba Dragos 8:17 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

2 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 0:51 1:31 3:03 3:48 4:39 5:33 6:16 6:46 7:17 7:47 8:04 8:17
#1 1,300 km 0:51 0:40 1:32 0:45 0:51 0:54 0:43 0:30 0:31 0:30 0:17 0:13

9 112 Lazar Sergiu 8:32 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
4 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:58 1:40 2:48 3:39 4:55 5:46 6:30 6:59 7:31 8:00 8:19 8:32

#1 1,300 km 0:58 0:42 1:08 0:51 1:16 0:51 0:44 0:29 0:32 0:29 0:19 0:13
10 102 Manu Andreea 8:34 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:58 1:38 2:45 3:35 4:35 5:30 6:12 6:45 7:23 7:58 8:19 8:34
#1 1,300 km 0:58 0:40 1:07 0:50 1:00 0:55 0:42 0:33 0:38 0:35 0:21 0:15

11 112 Lodor Codruta 8:40 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
1 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 0:53 1:33 2:42 3:27 4:41 5:22 6:06 6:47 7:16 8:05 8:24 8:40

#4 1,300 km 0:53 0:40 1:09 0:45 1:14 0:41 0:44 0:41 0:29 0:49 0:19 0:16
11 100 Roman Alexandra 8:40 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:53 3:09 3:51 4:13 4:55 5:13 5:47 7:04 7:22 7:59 8:26 8:40
#3 1,200 km 1:53 1:16 0:42 0:22 0:42 0:18 0:34 1:17 0:18 0:37 0:27 0:14

13 109 Major Gabriel 8:47 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
4 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:00 1:44 3:25 4:11 5:22 6:05 6:51 7:24 7:48 8:18 8:37 8:47

#4 1,300 km 1:00 0:44 1:41 0:46 1:11 0:43 0:46 0:33 0:24 0:30 0:19 0:10
14 101 Creciun Alexandra 8:56 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:50 1:31 2:35 3:17 4:19 5:48 6:29 7:12 7:39 8:17 8:37 8:56
#4 1,300 km 0:50 0:41 1:04 0:42 1:02 1:29 0:41 0:43 0:27 0:38 0:20 0:19

14 109 Ciunca Adina 8:56 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish *46
3 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:46 2:47 3:28 3:48 4:32 4:49 6:06 7:13 7:36 8:12 8:41 8:56 5:29

#3 1,200 km 1:46 1:01 0:41 0:20 0:44 0:17 1:17 1:07 0:23 0:36 0:29 0:15
16 121 Vandrus Brigitta 8:57 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

4 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:51 1:35 2:46 3:48 4:59 5:44 6:39 7:14 7:42 8:27 8:46 8:57
#4 1,300 km 0:51 0:44 1:11 1:02 1:11 0:45 0:55 0:35 0:28 0:45 0:19 0:11

17 112 Lazar Sergiu 8:59 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
2 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 1:49 2:37 3:37 4:13 4:36 5:34 6:08 7:13 7:46 8:17 8:43 8:59

#2 1,300 km 1:49 0:48 1:00 0:36 0:23 0:58 0:34 1:05 0:33 0:31 0:26 0:16
18 110 Suciu Andrei 9:00 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

4 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:50 2:43 3:50 4:26 4:45 5:34 6:07 7:11 7:33 8:24 8:48 9:00
#2 1,300 km 1:50 0:53 1:07 0:36 0:19 0:49 0:33 1:04 0:22 0:51 0:24 0:12

19 102 Hreniuc David 9:03 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:07 2:00 3:10 4:26 5:23 6:07 6:55 7:26 7:51 8:26 8:49 9:03

#4 1,300 km 1:07 0:53 1:10 1:16 0:57 0:44 0:48 0:31 0:25 0:35 0:23 0:14
20 114 Tomoiaga Vlad 9:09 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

2 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:08 1:48 3:01 4:14 5:07 6:01 6:46 7:18 8:01 8:33 8:54 9:09
#1 1,300 km 1:08 0:40 1:13 1:13 0:53 0:54 0:45 0:32 0:43 0:32 0:21 0:15

21 115 Marton Dorottya 9:10 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
4 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:51 2:53 4:01 4:25 5:20 5:40 6:19 7:27 7:55 8:34 8:58 9:10

#3 1,200 km 1:51 1:02 1:08 0:24 0:55 0:20 0:39 1:08 0:28 0:39 0:24 0:12
22 102 Manu Andreea 9:27 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:19 3:13 4:16 4:39 5:23 5:45 6:20 7:36 7:54 8:31 9:09 9:27
#3 1,200 km 2:19 0:54 1:03 0:23 0:44 0:22 0:35 1:16 0:18 0:37 0:38 0:18

23 115 Marton Dorottya 9:30 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:57 2:08 3:18 4:13 5:19 6:10 6:58 7:27 8:14 8:54 9:15 9:30

#4 1,300 km 0:57 1:11 1:10 0:55 1:06 0:51 0:48 0:29 0:47 0:40 0:21 0:15
24 115 Deak Bernadett 9:36 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

1 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:04 1:53 3:04 3:55 5:02 6:04 6:50 7:27 8:08 8:52 9:16 9:36
#1 1,300 km 1:04 0:49 1:11 0:51 1:07 1:02 0:46 0:37 0:41 0:44 0:24 0:20

25 105 Oros Laurentiu 9:39 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
4 MAD - CS Orientare 1:15 2:02 3:16 3:58 5:09 6:12 7:10 7:38 8:21 9:08 9:27 9:39

#1 1,300 km 1:15 0:47 1:14 0:42 1:11 1:03 0:58 0:28 0:43 0:47 0:19 0:12
26 109 Ciunca Adina 9:40 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

1 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:08 1:52 3:00 3:48 4:37 6:20 6:59 7:32 8:09 9:00 9:21 9:40
#1 1,300 km 1:08 0:44 1:08 0:48 0:49 1:43 0:39 0:33 0:37 0:51 0:21 0:19

27 106 Galateanu Andrei 9:46 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
4 UNF - CS UNEFS B 1:48 3:14 4:02 4:28 5:15 5:52 6:53 8:01 8:32 9:10 9:34 9:46

#3 1,200 km 1:48 1:26 0:48 0:26 0:47 0:37 1:01 1:08 0:31 0:38 0:24 0:12
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Pl tno Name Time

WM14  (72) (cont.)

1 110 Suciu Andrei 7:53 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:44 1:22 2:22 3:06 4:24 5:06 5:51 6:18 6:44 7:20 7:39 7:53

#4 1,300 km 0:44 0:38 1:00 0:44 1:18 0:42 0:45 0:27 0:26 0:36 0:19 0:14

28 113 Vladesel Andrei 9:49 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
2 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 2:03 3:11 3:59 4:25 5:22 5:41 6:25 7:43 8:02 8:58 9:30 9:49

#3 1,200 km 2:03 1:08 0:48 0:26 0:57 0:19 0:44 1:18 0:19 0:56 0:32 0:19
29 121 Palhegyi Orsolya 9:51 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish *56

3 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:59 1:42 2:52 3:53 4:54 5:54 6:38 7:15 8:32 9:15 9:37 9:51 7:45
#1 1,300 km 0:59 0:43 1:10 1:01 1:01 1:00 0:44 0:37 1:17 0:43 0:22 0:14

30 104 Catana Gabriel 10:00 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:15 2:13 3:44 4:45 5:55 6:41 7:32 8:06 8:34 9:28 9:45 10:00

#4 1,300 km 1:15 0:58 1:31 1:01 1:10 0:46 0:51 0:34 0:28 0:54 0:17 0:15
31 103 Crisan Denis 10:10 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

2 MAD - CS Orientare 0:55 1:57 3:22 4:25 5:54 6:41 7:38 8:11 8:51 9:32 9:55 10:10
#4 1,300 km 0:55 1:02 1:25 1:03 1:29 0:47 0:57 0:33 0:40 0:41 0:23 0:15

32 121 Palhegyi Orsolya 10:14 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish *46
1 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:17 3:11 4:14 4:37 5:22 5:42 7:03 8:14 8:37 9:22 9:57 10:14 6:16

#3 1,200 km 2:17 0:54 1:03 0:23 0:45 0:20 1:21 1:11 0:23 0:45 0:35 0:17
33 115 Deak Bernadett 10:18 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

3 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:32 2:32 4:14 4:53 5:18 6:21 7:01 8:21 8:55 9:31 10:03 10:18
#2 1,300 km 1:32 1:00 1:42 0:39 0:25 1:03 0:40 1:20 0:34 0:36 0:32 0:15

34 106 Galateanu Andrei 10:31 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 UNF - CS UNEFS B 0:54 1:49 3:09 4:38 5:54 6:46 7:43 8:26 9:10 9:52 10:16 10:31

#4 1,300 km 0:54 0:55 1:20 1:29 1:16 0:52 0:57 0:43 0:44 0:42 0:24 0:15
35 111 Atanasiu Erika 10:34 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish *72

3 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:19 2:07 3:26 4:18 5:36 6:43 7:40 8:18 9:03 10:02 10:19 10:34 8:43
#1 1,300 km 1:19 0:48 1:19 0:52 1:18 1:07 0:57 0:38 0:45 0:59 0:17 0:15

36 120 Chivulescu Anastasi 10:35 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
3 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 0:59 2:46 4:09 5:16 6:14 7:12 8:09 8:41 9:17 10:03 10:22 10:35

#4 1,300 km 0:59 1:47 1:23 1:07 0:58 0:58 0:57 0:32 0:36 0:46 0:19 0:13
37 108 Bauer Richard 10:41 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

2 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:03 1:48 3:02 3:51 5:23 7:33 8:18 8:51 9:30 10:07 10:27 10:41
#1 1,300 km 1:03 0:45 1:14 0:49 1:32 2:10 0:45 0:33 0:39 0:37 0:20 0:14

38 104 Ciocian Rebeca 10:54 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:06 1:53 4:34 5:52 6:52 7:51 8:33 9:04 9:48 10:21 10:39 10:54

#1 1,300 km 1:06 0:47 2:41 1:18 1:00 0:59 0:42 0:31 0:44 0:33 0:18 0:15
39 103 Crisan Denis 10:56 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

4 MAD - CS Orientare 1:49 3:15 4:22 5:21 6:01 7:03 7:44 8:59 9:37 10:10 10:42 10:56
#2 1,300 km 1:49 1:26 1:07 0:59 0:40 1:02 0:41 1:15 0:38 0:33 0:32 0:14

40 108 Bauer Richard 10:57 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
4 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:29 3:44 4:40 5:12 6:42 6:57 8:06 9:18 9:34 10:25 10:47 10:57

#3 1,200 km 2:29 1:15 0:56 0:32 1:30 0:15 1:09 1:12 0:16 0:51 0:22 0:10
41 108 Uveghes Denisa 11:02 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

3 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:13 3:19 4:52 5:32 6:00 7:05 7:44 9:00 9:39 10:14 10:46 11:02
#2 1,300 km 2:13 1:06 1:33 0:40 0:28 1:05 0:39 1:16 0:39 0:35 0:32 0:16

42 102 Hreniuc David 11:20 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:44 2:48 4:02 4:33 4:53 8:15 8:57 9:54 10:25 10:48 11:10 11:20

#2 1,300 km 1:44 1:04 1:14 0:31 0:20 3:22 0:42 0:57 0:31 0:23 0:22 0:10
43 113 Vladesel Andrei 11:22 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

4 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 1:03 2:06 4:01 5:02 6:15 7:15 8:35 9:17 9:48 10:44 11:09 11:22
#4 1,300 km 1:03 1:03 1:55 1:01 1:13 1:00 1:20 0:42 0:31 0:56 0:25 0:13

44 108 Uveghes Denisa 11:44 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
1 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:15 2:24 4:34 5:58 7:06 7:55 8:51 9:31 10:17 10:55 11:29 11:44

#4 1,300 km 1:15 1:09 2:10 1:24 1:08 0:49 0:56 0:40 0:46 0:38 0:34 0:15
44 110 Fisogi Anna 11:44 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

3 PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:11 3:41 4:35 5:26 6:16 7:04 8:06 9:31 10:12 10:57 11:29 11:44
#3 1,200 km 2:11 1:30 0:54 0:51 0:50 0:48 1:02 1:25 0:41 0:45 0:32 0:15

46 112 Lodor Codruta 12:06 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish *37
3 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 1:41 3:10 3:56 4:16 7:45 8:02 8:57 10:00 10:40 11:20 11:49 12:06 10:26

#3 1,200 km 1:41 1:29 0:46 0:20 3:29 0:17 0:55 1:03 0:40 0:40 0:29 0:17
47 110 Fisogi Anna 12:12 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

1 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:16 2:10 3:32 4:35 6:01 7:17 8:22 9:09 10:06 10:53 11:57 12:12
#1 1,300 km 1:16 0:54 1:22 1:03 1:26 1:16 1:05 0:47 0:57 0:47 1:04 0:15

48 107 Drutan Roberto 12:28 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:34 2:31 4:13 5:31 6:38 7:16 10:16 10:41 11:08 11:55 12:11 12:28

#4 1,300 km 1:34 0:57 1:42 1:18 1:07 0:38 3:00 0:25 0:27 0:47 0:16 0:17
49 113 Enache Ana 12:49 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

3 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 1:46 2:36 3:51 5:10 6:26 8:15 9:50 10:30 11:16 12:13 12:33 12:49
#1 1,300 km 1:46 0:50 1:15 1:19 1:16 1:49 1:35 0:40 0:46 0:57 0:20 0:16

50 111 Cociuba Sergiu 13:07 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:19 2:32 4:31 5:51 7:16 8:32 9:44 10:41 11:34 12:21 12:52 13:07

#4 1,300 km 1:19 1:13 1:59 1:20 1:25 1:16 1:12 0:57 0:53 0:47 0:31 0:15
51 104 Ciocian Rebeca 13:10 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:40 3:32 6:57 7:27 7:46 8:55 9:35 10:50 11:52 12:16 12:54 13:10
#2 1,300 km 2:40 0:52 3:25 0:30 0:19 1:09 0:40 1:15 1:02 0:24 0:38 0:16

52 107 Gaspar Diana 13:14 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
1 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:32 3:38 6:48 7:25 7:44 9:00 9:42 10:58 11:48 12:21 12:59 13:14

#2 1,300 km 2:32 1:06 3:10 0:37 0:19 1:16 0:42 1:16 0:50 0:33 0:38 0:15
53 111 Atanasiu Erika 13:15 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

1 PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:23 3:25 5:10 5:40 6:43 7:10 8:49 11:14 11:45 12:24 12:57 13:15
#3 1,200 km 2:23 1:02 1:45 0:30 1:03 0:27 1:39 2:25 0:31 0:39 0:33 0:18
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Pl tno Name Time

WM14  (72) (cont.)

1 110 Suciu Andrei 7:53 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
2 PCA - Palatul Copiil 0:44 1:22 2:22 3:06 4:24 5:06 5:51 6:18 6:44 7:20 7:39 7:53

#4 1,300 km 0:44 0:38 1:00 0:44 1:18 0:42 0:45 0:27 0:26 0:36 0:19 0:14

54 114 Sorici Petra 13:19 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
1 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:58 4:34 5:28 6:02 8:14 8:45 9:37 11:01 11:33 12:23 12:59 13:19

#3 1,200 km 2:58 1:36 0:54 0:34 2:12 0:31 0:52 1:24 0:32 0:50 0:36 0:20
55 105 Oros Laurentiu 13:29 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

2 MAD - CS Orientare 1:48 3:22 4:23 7:18 7:39 8:54 9:26 11:14 12:22 12:50 13:12 13:29
#2 1,300 km 1:48 1:34 1:01 2:55 0:21 1:15 0:32 1:48 1:08 0:28 0:22 0:17

56 120 Chivulescu Anastasi 14:07 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
1 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 2:31 3:35 7:28 8:03 8:24 9:52 10:35 11:44 12:49 13:26 13:51 14:07

#2 1,300 km 2:31 1:04 3:53 0:35 0:21 1:28 0:43 1:09 1:05 0:37 0:25 0:16
57 111 Cociuba Sergiu 14:17 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

4 PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:15 4:00 5:22 7:07 7:38 9:10 10:14 11:55 12:41 13:21 14:03 14:17
#2 1,300 km 2:15 1:45 1:22 1:45 0:31 1:32 1:04 1:41 0:46 0:40 0:42 0:14

58 113 Enache Ana 14:21 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish *72
1 VIC - CS Chimia Vic 2:39 3:37 7:22 8:07 8:27 9:55 10:40 11:56 12:40 13:31 14:00 14:21 13:00

#2 1,300 km 2:39 0:58 3:45 0:45 0:20 1:28 0:45 1:16 0:44 0:51 0:29 0:21
59 114 Sorici Petra 15:08 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

3 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:01 2:32 5:31 6:54 8:04 9:09 12:10 12:58 13:32 14:35 14:54 15:08
#4 1,300 km 1:01 1:31 2:59 1:23 1:10 1:05 3:01 0:48 0:34 1:03 0:19 0:14

60 101 Creciun Alexandra 15:16 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:08 3:23 9:26 10:12 10:34 12:02 12:36 13:43 14:06 14:37 15:02 15:16

#2 1,300 km 2:08 1:15 6:03 0:46 0:22 1:28 0:34 1:07 0:23 0:31 0:25 0:14
61 121 Vandrus Brigitta 15:20 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

2 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:20 2:17 9:32 10:17 10:40 11:41 12:19 13:29 14:07 14:38 15:06 15:20
#2 1,300 km 1:20 0:57 7:15 0:45 0:23 1:01 0:38 1:10 0:38 0:31 0:28 0:14

62 109 Major Gabriel 15:35 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
2 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:21 2:13 10:07 10:50 11:10 12:20 12:51 13:46 14:31 14:59 15:21 15:35

#2 1,300 km 1:21 0:52 7:54 0:43 0:20 1:10 0:31 0:55 0:45 0:28 0:22 0:14
63 105 Mich Andreea 17:39 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

3 MAD - CS Orientare 2:59 9:44 10:44 11:13 12:07 12:38 13:31 15:12 15:46 16:50 17:21 17:39
#3 1,200 km 2:59 6:45 1:00 0:29 0:54 0:31 0:53 1:41 0:34 1:04 0:31 0:18

64 103 Rus Monika 20:33 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
3 MAD - CS Orientare 2:52 12:50 13:46 14:14 14:57 15:38 16:38 18:17 19:00 19:46 20:18 20:33

#3 1,200 km 2:52 9:58 0:56 0:28 0:43 0:41 1:00 1:39 0:43 0:46 0:32 0:15
65 105 Mich Andreea 20:41 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish

1 MAD - CS Orientare 2:39 3:51 6:10 9:02 11:31 12:55 17:26 17:56 19:07 19:54 20:17 20:41
#4 1,300 km 2:39 1:12 2:19 2:52 2:29 1:24 4:31 0:30 1:11 0:47 0:23 0:24

66 103 Rus Monika 21:01 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
1 MAD - CS Orientare 2:13 3:57 6:13 9:08 11:28 13:02 16:58 18:05 19:27 20:22 20:45 21:01

#1 1,300 km 2:13 1:44 2:16 2:55 2:20 1:34 3:56 1:07 1:22 0:55 0:23 0:16

100 Vadean Catalin mp 1(63) 2(64) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(72) 10(73) 11(100) Finish
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:43 1:17 2:15 2:51 ----- 4:06 4:46 5:14 5:37 6:04 6:23 6:33

#4 1,300 km 0:43 0:34 0:58 0:36 1:15 0:40 0:28 0:23 0:27 0:19 0:10
101 Strambu Luca mp 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:26 2:13 2:47 3:06 4:33 4:49 5:14 6:15 6:28 ----- 7:16 7:26
#3 1,200 km 1:26 0:47 0:34 0:19 1:27 0:16 0:25 1:01 0:13 0:48 0:10

107 Gaspar Diana mp 1(57) 2(39) 3(65) 4(53) 5(51) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(55) 10(73) 11(100) Finish *72
3 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:06 1:52 3:01 3:53 5:20 6:17 7:13 7:52 ----- 9:01 9:22 9:38 8:20

#1 1,300 km 1:06 0:46 1:09 0:52 1:27 0:57 0:56 0:39 1:09 0:21 0:16
104 Catana Gabriel mp 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:03 3:37 4:57 5:22 6:41 6:59 7:34 8:38 9:11 ----- 10:07 10:22
#3 1,200 km 2:03 1:34 1:20 0:25 1:19 0:18 0:35 1:04 0:33 0:56 0:15

114 Tomioaga Vlad mp 1(42) 2(75) 3(77) 4(41) 5(54) 6(60) 7(46) 8(50) 9(37) 10(56) 11(100) Finish
4 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:02 3:08 4:34 5:33 5:59 9:56 10:42 12:07 12:45 13:13 ----- 13:48

#2 1,300 km 2:02 1:06 1:26 0:59 0:26 3:57 0:46 1:25 0:38 0:28 0:35
107 Drutan Roberto mp 1(40) 2(69) 3(41) 4(54) 5(61) 6(60) 7(80) 8(50) 9(78) 10(56) 11(100) Finish

4 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:36 8:25 9:26 9:52 13:16 ----- 13:51 14:48 15:06 15:38 16:01 16:12
#3 1,200 km 1:36 6:49 1:01 0:26 3:24 0:35 0:57 0:18 0:32 0:23 0:11

WM18  (28)

1 46 Knobloch-Esztergar 10:19 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:02 1:48 3:02 3:27 3:48 5:09 6:08 7:29 8:27 9:05 9:35 10:04 10:19

#1 1,700 km 1:02 0:46 1:14 0:25 0:21 1:21 0:59 1:21 0:58 0:38 0:30 0:29 0:15
2 46 Knobloch-Esztergar 10:20 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:57 1:38 2:46 4:28 5:08 6:05 6:37 7:43 8:54 9:08 9:49 10:07 10:20
#4 1,900 km 0:57 0:41 1:08 1:42 0:40 0:57 0:32 1:06 1:11 0:14 0:41 0:18 0:13

3 41 Biro Alexandru 10:22 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:09 2:22 3:31 3:57 4:19 5:21 6:26 7:34 8:34 9:06 9:38 10:09 10:22

#1 1,700 km 1:09 1:13 1:09 0:26 0:22 1:02 1:05 1:08 1:00 0:32 0:32 0:31 0:13
4 41 Biro Alexandru 10:52 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:51 1:29 2:45 4:24 5:08 6:36 7:11 7:57 9:07 9:45 10:14 10:40 10:52
#3 1,900 km 0:51 0:38 1:16 1:39 0:44 1:28 0:35 0:46 1:10 0:38 0:29 0:26 0:12

5 42 Crisan Ionut 12:04 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:55 1:37 4:13 5:56 6:49 8:05 8:37 9:27 10:39 10:53 11:33 11:51 12:04

#4 1,900 km 0:55 0:42 2:36 1:43 0:53 1:16 0:32 0:50 1:12 0:14 0:40 0:18 0:13
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Pl tno Name Time

WM18  (28) (cont.)

1 46 Knobloch-Esztergar 10:19 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:02 1:48 3:02 3:27 3:48 5:09 6:08 7:29 8:27 9:05 9:35 10:04 10:19

#1 1,700 km 1:02 0:46 1:14 0:25 0:21 1:21 0:59 1:21 0:58 0:38 0:30 0:29 0:15

6 40 Vezsenyi Akos 12:29 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
4 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:58 1:49 3:18 5:39 6:23 7:42 8:21 9:08 10:46 11:09 11:58 12:18 12:29

#4 1,900 km 0:58 0:51 1:29 2:21 0:44 1:19 0:39 0:47 1:38 0:23 0:49 0:20 0:11
7 51 Voicu Razvan 12:40 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

2 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 0:57 1:45 3:11 5:46 6:38 8:00 8:37 9:36 11:01 11:19 12:06 12:27 12:40
#4 1,900 km 0:57 0:48 1:26 2:35 0:52 1:22 0:37 0:59 1:25 0:18 0:47 0:21 0:13

8 49 Sandu Teodor 12:42 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
4 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 0:55 1:50 3:44 5:54 6:41 7:59 8:38 9:44 11:03 11:17 12:08 12:31 12:42

#4 1,900 km 0:55 0:55 1:54 2:10 0:47 1:18 0:39 1:06 1:19 0:14 0:51 0:23 0:11
9 51 Voicu Razvan 12:47 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

4 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:14 2:27 3:58 4:28 4:59 6:30 7:48 9:22 10:35 11:18 12:00 12:35 12:47
#1 1,700 km 1:14 1:13 1:31 0:30 0:31 1:31 1:18 1:34 1:13 0:43 0:42 0:35 0:12

10 40 Divin Judit 12:53 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
3 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:03 1:50 3:36 5:46 6:17 8:07 8:48 9:24 10:55 11:29 12:03 12:40 12:53

#3 1,900 km 1:03 0:47 1:46 2:10 0:31 1:50 0:41 0:36 1:31 0:34 0:34 0:37 0:13
11 42 Crisan Ionut 13:02 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:09 1:46 3:07 4:01 5:22 8:22 8:58 10:11 11:12 11:30 12:15 12:48 13:02
#2 1,700 km 1:09 0:37 1:21 0:54 1:21 3:00 0:36 1:13 1:01 0:18 0:45 0:33 0:14

12 40 Vezsenyi Akos 13:08 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:17 1:57 3:33 4:41 5:53 7:57 8:34 9:58 11:13 11:38 12:16 12:55 13:08

#2 1,700 km 1:17 0:40 1:36 1:08 1:12 2:04 0:37 1:24 1:15 0:25 0:38 0:39 0:13
13 40 Divin Judit 13:19 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:28 2:19 3:50 4:23 4:52 6:04 7:20 9:52 11:04 11:53 12:26 13:04 13:19
#1 1,700 km 1:28 0:51 1:31 0:33 0:29 1:12 1:16 2:32 1:12 0:49 0:33 0:38 0:15

14 41 Teca Alina 13:26 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:13 2:07 3:32 6:10 6:54 8:10 9:01 9:52 11:23 11:42 12:50 13:11 13:26

#4 1,900 km 1:13 0:54 1:25 2:38 0:44 1:16 0:51 0:51 1:31 0:19 1:08 0:21 0:15
15 41 Teca Alina 14:14 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:19 1:54 3:32 4:37 7:28 8:52 9:29 10:59 12:11 12:32 13:13 13:58 14:14
#2 1,700 km 1:19 0:35 1:38 1:05 2:51 1:24 0:37 1:30 1:12 0:21 0:41 0:45 0:16

16 51 Marcu Valentina 14:24 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
3 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:02 1:53 3:42 6:22 6:54 9:08 9:51 10:30 12:16 12:56 13:32 14:10 14:24

#3 1,900 km 1:02 0:51 1:49 2:40 0:32 2:14 0:43 0:39 1:46 0:40 0:36 0:38 0:14
17 46 Bartha Dorottya 14:41 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:05 1:49 3:27 5:40 6:07 9:03 10:32 11:11 12:38 13:17 13:49 14:27 14:41
#3 1,900 km 1:05 0:44 1:38 2:13 0:27 2:56 1:29 0:39 1:27 0:39 0:32 0:38 0:14

18 49 Sandu Teodor 15:21 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:09 3:52 5:26 5:56 6:23 8:20 9:35 11:07 12:09 13:25 14:13 15:07 15:21

#1 1,700 km 1:09 2:43 1:34 0:30 0:27 1:57 1:15 1:32 1:02 1:16 0:48 0:54 0:14
19 50 Mija Denise 15:25 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

3 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:08 2:06 4:22 6:42 7:31 9:03 11:09 11:52 13:36 13:54 14:49 15:09 15:25
#4 1,900 km 1:08 0:58 2:16 2:20 0:49 1:32 2:06 0:43 1:44 0:18 0:55 0:20 0:16

20 49 Mija Maria 15:26 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:21 3:09 5:00 5:55 7:43 9:28 10:09 12:14 13:33 13:54 14:35 15:12 15:26

#2 1,700 km 1:21 1:48 1:51 0:55 1:48 1:45 0:41 2:05 1:19 0:21 0:41 0:37 0:14
21 46 Bartha Dorottya 15:46 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:14 1:48 3:20 4:59 6:08 7:55 9:42 11:45 12:58 13:23 14:46 15:31 15:46
#2 1,700 km 1:14 0:34 1:32 1:39 1:09 1:47 1:47 2:03 1:13 0:25 1:23 0:45 0:15

22 49 Mija Maria 16:07 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
1 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:10 1:54 4:03 6:08 7:17 8:52 10:11 10:42 12:11 12:59 13:37 15:53 16:07

#3 1,900 km 1:10 0:44 2:09 2:05 1:09 1:35 1:19 0:31 1:29 0:48 0:38 2:16 0:14
23 50 Chivulescu Matei 16:58 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

4 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:10 2:01 3:43 6:01 6:38 11:22 12:04 12:38 14:09 15:21 16:02 16:45 16:58
#3 1,900 km 1:10 0:51 1:42 2:18 0:37 4:44 0:42 0:34 1:31 1:12 0:41 0:43 0:13

24 51 Marcu Valentina 17:02 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:26 2:44 4:23 5:47 9:27 10:57 11:33 13:26 14:57 15:23 16:06 16:47 17:02

#2 1,700 km 1:26 1:18 1:39 1:24 3:40 1:30 0:36 1:53 1:31 0:26 0:43 0:41 0:15
25 50 Chivulescu Matei 18:02 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:23 2:26 6:24 7:49 10:28 12:20 13:04 14:51 16:04 16:29 17:14 17:49 18:02
#2 1,700 km 1:23 1:03 3:58 1:25 2:39 1:52 0:44 1:47 1:13 0:25 0:45 0:35 0:13

26 50 Mija Denise 18:31 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:54 5:51 7:36 8:05 8:33 9:59 11:15 13:27 14:49 17:05 17:41 18:17 18:31

#1 1,700 km 1:54 3:57 1:45 0:29 0:28 1:26 1:16 2:12 1:22 2:16 0:36 0:36 0:14
27 42 Ghit Denisa 18:38 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:17 2:10 4:07 6:37 7:22 9:53 11:00 11:47 13:18 14:25 17:43 18:19 18:38
#3 1,900 km 1:17 0:53 1:57 2:30 0:45 2:31 1:07 0:47 1:31 1:07 3:18 0:36 0:19

*71
16:58

28 42 Ghit Denisa 20:09 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:30 4:33 7:05 7:52 8:27 10:59 12:55 15:43 16:59 18:34 19:16 19:54 20:09

#1 1,700 km 2:30 2:03 2:32 0:47 0:35 2:32 1:56 2:48 1:16 1:35 0:42 0:38 0:15
*59

17:55
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Pl tno Name Time

WM21  (52)

1 7 Zinca Ionut 11:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:44 2:15 3:03 4:21 5:10 6:37 7:06 7:50 8:14 9:33 9:50 10:22 10:58 11:46

#1 2,300 km 0:44 1:31 0:48 1:18 0:49 1:27 0:29 0:44 0:24 1:19 0:17 0:32 0:36 0:48
Finish
11:59
0:13

2 9 Blejdea Alexandru 12:12 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:50 2:15 3:10 4:31 5:20 6:43 7:14 8:00 8:25 9:42 9:59 10:33 11:11 12:00

#1 2,300 km 0:50 1:25 0:55 1:21 0:49 1:23 0:31 0:46 0:25 1:17 0:17 0:34 0:38 0:49
Finish
12:12
0:12

3 8 Minoiu George 12:16 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
4 UCR - Universitatea 0:46 2:09 2:53 4:21 4:50 5:24 6:45 7:55 8:22 9:37 9:52 10:37 11:14 12:02

#3 2,400 km 0:46 1:23 0:44 1:28 0:29 0:34 1:21 1:10 0:27 1:15 0:15 0:45 0:37 0:48
Finish
12:16
0:14

4 10 Barkasz Daniel 12:20 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:44 2:02 2:46 4:10 4:31 5:06 6:40 7:55 8:22 9:45 9:59 10:36 11:16 12:07

#3 2,400 km 0:44 1:18 0:44 1:24 0:21 0:35 1:34 1:15 0:27 1:23 0:14 0:37 0:40 0:51
Finish
12:20
0:13

5 8 Minoiu George 12:30 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 1:01 2:42 3:25 4:09 5:11 5:49 7:06 7:36 8:09 9:38 10:16 10:57 11:42 12:19

#2 2,400 km 1:01 1:41 0:43 0:44 1:02 0:38 1:17 0:30 0:33 1:29 0:38 0:41 0:45 0:37
Finish
12:30
0:11

5 7 Zinca Ionut 12:30 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
4 UCR - Universitatea 1:02 2:37 3:18 3:59 5:14 5:54 7:05 7:33 8:07 9:38 10:16 10:52 11:36 12:12

#2 2,400 km 1:02 1:35 0:41 0:41 1:15 0:40 1:11 0:28 0:34 1:31 0:38 0:36 0:44 0:36
Finish
12:30
0:18

7 10 Barkasz Daniel 12:44 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
4 UCR - Universitatea 0:57 2:38 3:21 4:00 4:59 5:35 6:58 7:34 8:06 9:41 10:19 11:01 11:50 12:33

#2 2,400 km 0:57 1:41 0:43 0:39 0:59 0:36 1:23 0:36 0:32 1:35 0:38 0:42 0:49 0:43
Finish
12:44
0:11

8 9 Blejdea Alexandru 13:06 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
4 UCR - Universitatea 0:57 3:21 4:05 4:50 5:34 6:29 7:51 8:35 9:01 10:29 10:56 11:26 12:22 12:56

#4 2,300 km 0:57 2:24 0:44 0:45 0:44 0:55 1:22 0:44 0:26 1:28 0:27 0:30 0:56 0:34
Finish
13:06
0:10

8 11 Szocs Attila 13:06 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
4 OMS - CS ORIENTE 0:44 2:34 3:27 4:55 5:34 7:06 7:40 8:31 9:11 10:31 10:48 11:20 12:00 12:52

#1 2,300 km 0:44 1:50 0:53 1:28 0:39 1:32 0:34 0:51 0:40 1:20 0:17 0:32 0:40 0:52
Finish
13:06
0:14

10 16 Rob Claudiu 13:28 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 0:58 2:21 3:23 4:46 5:13 5:47 7:24 8:44 9:20 10:41 11:03 11:46 12:27 13:14

#3 2,400 km 0:58 1:23 1:02 1:23 0:27 0:34 1:37 1:20 0:36 1:21 0:22 0:43 0:41 0:47
Finish
13:28
0:14

11 5 Sebestyen Istvan 13:29 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:57 2:17 3:24 4:49 5:11 5:46 7:20 8:52 9:22 10:46 11:02 11:45 12:24 13:16

#3 2,400 km 0:57 1:20 1:07 1:25 0:22 0:35 1:34 1:32 0:30 1:24 0:16 0:43 0:39 0:52
Finish *60
13:29 8:43
0:13

12 6 Vigh Lorand 13:37 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:07 3:00 3:41 4:31 5:37 6:19 7:50 8:24 9:00 10:33 11:09 11:51 12:49 13:25

#2 2,400 km 1:07 1:53 0:41 0:50 1:06 0:42 1:31 0:34 0:36 1:33 0:36 0:42 0:58 0:36
Finish
13:37
0:12

13 16 Rob Claudiu 13:40 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
4 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:12 2:56 3:44 4:36 5:42 6:23 7:56 8:28 9:06 10:43 11:31 12:06 12:52 13:28

#2 2,400 km 1:12 1:44 0:48 0:52 1:06 0:41 1:33 0:32 0:38 1:37 0:48 0:35 0:46 0:36
Finish
13:40
0:12
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Pl tno Name Time

WM21  (52) (cont.)

1 7 Zinca Ionut 11:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:44 2:15 3:03 4:21 5:10 6:37 7:06 7:50 8:14 9:33 9:50 10:22 10:58 11:46

#1 2,300 km 0:44 1:31 0:48 1:18 0:49 1:27 0:29 0:44 0:24 1:19 0:17 0:32 0:36 0:48
Finish
11:59
0:13

14 6 Vigh Lorand 14:11 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:47 2:19 3:15 5:14 6:11 7:36 8:14 9:05 9:52 11:12 11:49 12:18 13:03 13:53

#1 2,300 km 0:47 1:32 0:56 1:59 0:57 1:25 0:38 0:51 0:47 1:20 0:37 0:29 0:45 0:50
Finish *78
14:11 11:29
0:18

15 5 Sebestyen Istvan 14:15 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
4 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:03 3:20 4:04 4:54 5:41 6:43 8:22 9:07 9:34 11:10 11:43 12:19 13:16 14:01

#4 2,300 km 1:03 2:17 0:44 0:50 0:47 1:02 1:39 0:45 0:27 1:36 0:33 0:36 0:57 0:45
Finish
14:15
0:14

16 6 Neda Agnes 14:16 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:11 3:28 4:16 4:58 5:44 6:49 8:12 8:59 9:31 11:23 11:53 12:18 13:19 14:02

#4 2,300 km 1:11 2:17 0:48 0:42 0:46 1:05 1:23 0:47 0:32 1:52 0:30 0:25 1:01 0:43
Finish
14:16
0:14

17 17 Pricop Paul 14:27 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UBV - CSU Brasov 0:49 2:19 3:50 5:22 5:58 7:32 8:05 8:53 9:26 10:53 11:19 11:51 12:31 13:28

#1 2,300 km 0:49 1:30 1:31 1:32 0:36 1:34 0:33 0:48 0:33 1:27 0:26 0:32 0:40 0:57
Finish
14:27
0:59

18 17 Pricop Paul 14:32 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
4 UBV - CSU Brasov 1:02 3:30 4:14 5:06 5:49 6:52 8:19 9:15 9:43 11:27 11:55 12:30 13:31 14:19

#4 2,300 km 1:02 2:28 0:44 0:52 0:43 1:03 1:27 0:56 0:28 1:44 0:28 0:35 1:01 0:48
Finish
14:32
0:13

19 6 Neda Agnes 14:49 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:01 2:38 3:54 5:25 5:50 6:48 8:22 9:46 10:17 11:52 12:09 12:54 13:38 14:35

#3 2,400 km 1:01 1:37 1:16 1:31 0:25 0:58 1:34 1:24 0:31 1:35 0:17 0:45 0:44 0:57
Finish
14:49
0:14

20 7 Anghel Andra 14:51 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 UCR - Universitatea 1:02 2:40 3:43 5:19 5:46 6:47 8:24 9:44 10:19 11:53 12:10 12:53 13:39 14:35

#3 2,400 km 1:02 1:38 1:03 1:36 0:27 1:01 1:37 1:20 0:35 1:34 0:17 0:43 0:46 0:56
Finish
14:51
0:16

21 11 Szocs Attila 14:52 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
2 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:05 3:45 4:27 5:13 5:52 7:43 9:04 9:52 10:24 12:04 12:41 13:06 14:01 14:41

#4 2,300 km 1:05 2:40 0:42 0:46 0:39 1:51 1:21 0:48 0:32 1:40 0:37 0:25 0:55 0:40
Finish
14:52
0:11

22 7 Anghel Andra 14:57 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
3 UCR - Universitatea 1:14 3:45 4:34 5:19 6:06 7:14 8:41 9:31 10:02 11:54 12:25 12:51 13:55 14:40

#4 2,300 km 1:14 2:31 0:49 0:45 0:47 1:08 1:27 0:50 0:31 1:52 0:31 0:26 1:04 0:45
Finish
14:57
0:17

23 12 Simon Andras 15:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
4 COM - CS Compass 0:59 2:49 3:55 5:35 6:22 8:06 8:42 9:55 10:44 12:09 12:35 13:15 14:00 14:58

#1 2,300 km 0:59 1:50 1:06 1:40 0:47 1:44 0:36 1:13 0:49 1:25 0:26 0:40 0:45 0:58
Finish
15:14
0:16

24 14 Baetanu Dumitru 16:07 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
4 MAD - CS Orientare 1:05 2:47 3:50 5:44 6:18 7:06 8:56 10:55 11:31 13:07 13:25 14:13 14:58 15:53

#3 2,400 km 1:05 1:42 1:03 1:54 0:34 0:48 1:50 1:59 0:36 1:36 0:18 0:48 0:45 0:55
Finish *31
16:07 0:54
0:14

25 12 Simon Andras 16:20 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
2 COM - CS Compass 1:16 3:18 4:09 5:25 6:44 7:29 9:11 10:04 10:55 12:36 13:26 14:10 15:12 15:57

#2 2,400 km 1:16 2:02 0:51 1:16 1:19 0:45 1:42 0:53 0:51 1:41 0:50 0:44 1:02 0:45
Finish
16:20
0:23
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Pl tno Name Time

WM21  (52) (cont.)

1 7 Zinca Ionut 11:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:44 2:15 3:03 4:21 5:10 6:37 7:06 7:50 8:14 9:33 9:50 10:22 10:58 11:46

#1 2,300 km 0:44 1:31 0:48 1:18 0:49 1:27 0:29 0:44 0:24 1:19 0:17 0:32 0:36 0:48
Finish
11:59
0:13

26 5 Culcean Roxana 16:39 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:02 2:54 3:53 5:31 6:51 8:49 9:39 10:43 11:43 13:22 13:45 14:26 15:17 16:25

#1 2,300 km 1:02 1:52 0:59 1:38 1:20 1:58 0:50 1:04 1:00 1:39 0:23 0:41 0:51 1:08
Finish
16:39
0:14

27 8 Minoiu Veronica 16:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
3 UCR - Universitatea 1:00 2:54 4:01 5:43 6:46 9:27 10:10 11:32 12:04 13:43 14:04 14:39 15:25 16:21

#1 2,300 km 1:00 1:54 1:07 1:42 1:03 2:41 0:43 1:22 0:32 1:39 0:21 0:35 0:46 0:56
Finish
16:40
0:19

28 5 Culcean Roxana 17:04 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
3 SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:20 4:05 5:00 5:52 7:14 8:03 9:46 10:24 11:20 13:33 14:16 15:04 16:05 16:50

#2 2,400 km 1:20 2:45 0:55 0:52 1:22 0:49 1:43 0:38 0:56 2:13 0:43 0:48 1:01 0:45
Finish
17:04
0:14

29 9 Stamate Bianca 17:11 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
3 UCR - Universitatea 1:02 2:56 4:45 6:46 7:20 8:07 10:20 11:52 12:28 14:05 14:21 15:05 15:55 16:56

#3 2,400 km 1:02 1:54 1:49 2:01 0:34 0:47 2:13 1:32 0:36 1:37 0:16 0:44 0:50 1:01
Finish
17:11
0:15

30 8 Minoiu Veronica 17:16 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
1 UCR - Universitatea 1:21 3:54 4:45 5:50 6:42 8:40 10:16 11:20 11:54 13:46 14:23 15:03 16:11 16:57

#4 2,300 km 1:21 2:33 0:51 1:05 0:52 1:58 1:36 1:04 0:34 1:52 0:37 0:40 1:08 0:46
Finish
17:16
0:19

31 15 Buda Marcel 17:23 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
4 MAD - CS Orientare 1:18 2:58 3:55 6:00 6:54 7:41 9:41 11:34 12:19 14:01 14:18 15:13 16:05 17:07

#3 2,400 km 1:18 1:40 0:57 2:05 0:54 0:47 2:00 1:53 0:45 1:42 0:17 0:55 0:52 1:02
Finish
17:23
0:16

32 12 Simon Gyongyi 17:36 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
3 COM - CS Compass 1:02 2:49 4:39 6:37 7:12 8:01 9:54 11:46 12:22 14:13 14:33 15:31 16:18 17:20

#3 2,400 km 1:02 1:47 1:50 1:58 0:35 0:49 1:53 1:52 0:36 1:51 0:20 0:58 0:47 1:02
Finish
17:36
0:16

33 13 Tudorache Ana Mari 18:03 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
3 OKS - C.S. Orientee 1:07 3:52 5:08 7:10 8:03 10:02 10:41 11:46 12:28 14:08 14:48 15:42 16:38 17:48

#1 2,300 km 1:07 2:45 1:16 2:02 0:53 1:59 0:39 1:05 0:42 1:40 0:40 0:54 0:56 1:10
Finish
18:03
0:15

34 10 Zinca Andrea 19:53 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 UCR - Universitatea 1:13 3:39 4:56 7:14 8:12 10:30 11:21 12:36 13:20 15:32 16:11 17:04 18:14 19:32

#1 2,300 km 1:13 2:26 1:17 2:18 0:58 2:18 0:51 1:15 0:44 2:12 0:39 0:53 1:10 1:18
Finish
19:53
0:21

35 12 Simon Gyongyi 20:09 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
1 COM - CS Compass 1:30 4:25 6:18 7:19 8:45 9:59 11:39 12:47 13:27 15:43 16:25 17:37 18:51 19:48

#4 2,300 km 1:30 2:55 1:53 1:01 1:26 1:14 1:40 1:08 0:40 2:16 0:42 1:12 1:14 0:57
Finish
20:09
0:21

36 15 Buda Marcel 20:15 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
2 MAD - CS Orientare 1:28 4:18 5:25 6:56 8:00 10:21 12:16 13:27 14:06 16:12 16:55 17:46 19:12 19:59

#4 2,300 km 1:28 2:50 1:07 1:31 1:04 2:21 1:55 1:11 0:39 2:06 0:43 0:51 1:26 0:47
Finish
20:15
0:16

37 15 Graur Viorica 20:38 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
3 MAD - CS Orientare 1:54 4:29 5:45 6:56 8:44 9:42 11:43 12:35 13:35 15:58 17:01 17:57 19:18 20:23

#2 2,400 km 1:54 2:35 1:16 1:11 1:48 0:58 2:01 0:52 1:00 2:23 1:03 0:56 1:21 1:05
Finish
20:38
0:15
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Pl tno Name Time

WM21  (52) (cont.)

1 7 Zinca Ionut 11:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:44 2:15 3:03 4:21 5:10 6:37 7:06 7:50 8:14 9:33 9:50 10:22 10:58 11:46

#1 2,300 km 0:44 1:31 0:48 1:18 0:49 1:27 0:29 0:44 0:24 1:19 0:17 0:32 0:36 0:48
Finish
11:59
0:13

38 11 Fazakas Emoke 20:59 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
3 OMS - CS ORIENTE 2:00 4:45 5:57 7:06 8:51 9:51 11:51 12:49 14:02 16:22 17:23 18:29 19:42 20:43

#2 2,400 km 2:00 2:45 1:12 1:09 1:45 1:00 2:00 0:58 1:13 2:20 1:01 1:06 1:13 1:01
Finish
20:59
0:16

39 9 Stamate Bianca 21:11 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
1 UCR - Universitatea 1:19 3:52 5:41 8:04 10:15 11:14 13:05 14:36 15:16 17:07 17:58 18:55 20:08 20:57

#2 2,400 km 1:19 2:33 1:49 2:23 2:11 0:59 1:51 1:31 0:40 1:51 0:51 0:57 1:13 0:49
Finish
21:11
0:14

40 14 Atanasiu Elisabeta 21:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
3 MAD - CS Orientare 1:24 3:56 5:31 7:50 9:03 11:28 12:19 13:53 14:39 16:49 17:44 18:33 19:36 20:52

#1 2,300 km 1:24 2:32 1:35 2:19 1:13 2:25 0:51 1:34 0:46 2:10 0:55 0:49 1:03 1:16
Finish
21:14
0:22

41 13 Tudorache Ana Mari 21:27 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
1 OKS - C.S. Orientee 1:28 4:27 5:20 8:06 9:56 11:16 13:01 14:42 15:36 17:31 18:21 19:18 20:26 21:12

#2 2,400 km 1:28 2:59 0:53 2:46 1:50 1:20 1:45 1:41 0:54 1:55 0:50 0:57 1:08 0:46
Finish
21:27
0:15

42 10 Zinca Andrea 21:37 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
3 UCR - Universitatea 1:44 5:16 6:26 7:30 8:35 10:11 12:17 13:43 14:27 17:02 17:53 18:43 20:19 21:18

#4 2,300 km 1:44 3:32 1:10 1:04 1:05 1:36 2:06 1:26 0:44 2:35 0:51 0:50 1:36 0:59
Finish
21:37
0:19

42 15 Graur Viorica 21:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 MAD - CS Orientare 2:05 4:28 6:39 9:05 9:59 12:07 12:52 14:22 15:04 17:12 17:42 18:56 20:01 21:20

#1 2,300 km 2:05 2:23 2:11 2:26 0:54 2:08 0:45 1:30 0:42 2:08 0:30 1:14 1:05 1:19
Finish
21:37
0:17

44 11 Fazakas Emoke 21:43 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:24 3:44 5:50 7:52 8:28 9:28 11:38 14:13 15:24 17:20 17:46 19:08 20:07 21:28

#3 2,400 km 1:24 2:20 2:06 2:02 0:36 1:00 2:10 2:35 1:11 1:56 0:26 1:22 0:59 1:21
Finish
21:43
0:15

45 13 Tudorache Mihai 23:11 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
4 OKS - C.S. Orientee 2:05 5:33 6:50 8:06 9:20 11:10 13:31 14:55 15:53 18:25 19:14 20:10 21:48 22:51

#4 2,300 km 2:05 3:28 1:17 1:16 1:14 1:50 2:21 1:24 0:58 2:32 0:49 0:56 1:38 1:03
Finish
23:11
0:20

46 16 Laza Ileana 23:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
3 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 1:22 4:10 5:54 8:41 9:53 12:52 13:47 15:17 16:08 18:41 19:22 20:13 21:28 22:56

#1 2,300 km 1:22 2:48 1:44 2:47 1:12 2:59 0:55 1:30 0:51 2:33 0:41 0:51 1:15 1:28
Finish
23:16
0:20

47 13 Tudorache Mihai 23:25 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 OKS - C.S. Orientee 1:33 3:56 5:10 9:22 10:03 11:07 13:43 16:08 17:01 19:04 19:34 20:37 21:46 23:07

#3 2,400 km 1:33 2:23 1:14 4:12 0:41 1:04 2:36 2:25 0:53 2:03 0:30 1:03 1:09 1:21
Finish
23:25
0:18

48 14 Atanasiu Elisabeta 24:25 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
1 MAD - CS Orientare 1:46 4:42 5:55 7:31 9:10 10:11 13:03 15:41 16:36 19:10 20:22 21:30 23:05 24:05

#2 2,400 km 1:46 2:56 1:13 1:36 1:39 1:01 2:52 2:38 0:55 2:34 1:12 1:08 1:35 1:00
Finish
24:25
0:20

49 17 Patras Mirela 25:04 1(46) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(52) 6(48) 7(47) 8(60) 9(77) 10(50) 11(43) 12(59) 13(58) 14(100)
3 UBV - CSU Brasov 2:04 5:15 6:38 8:03 9:56 11:47 13:57 14:50 16:44 19:25 20:30 21:40 23:15 24:48

#2 2,400 km 2:04 3:11 1:23 1:25 1:53 1:51 2:10 0:53 1:54 2:41 1:05 1:10 1:35 1:33
Finish
25:04
0:16
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Pl tno Name Time

WM21  (52) (cont.)

1 7 Zinca Ionut 11:59 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(66) 5(34) 6(76) 7(36) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(37) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
2 UCR - Universitatea 0:44 2:15 3:03 4:21 5:10 6:37 7:06 7:50 8:14 9:33 9:50 10:22 10:58 11:46

#1 2,300 km 0:44 1:31 0:48 1:18 0:49 1:27 0:29 0:44 0:24 1:19 0:17 0:32 0:36 0:48
Finish
11:59
0:13

50 17 Patras Mirela 27:09 1(68) 2(65) 3(33) 4(66) 5(67) 6(34) 7(76) 8(35) 9(75) 10(50) 11(78) 12(71) 13(81) 14(100)
1 UBV - CSU Brasov 1:33 3:36 5:55 8:12 8:56 9:52 15:24 20:16 20:57 22:51 23:20 24:26 25:38 26:50

#3 2,400 km 1:33 2:03 2:19 2:17 0:44 0:56 5:32 4:52 0:41 1:54 0:29 1:06 1:12 1:12
Finish
27:09
0:19

51 16 Laza Ileana 27:49 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
1 CSS - CS Scolar Bai 2:25 6:42 8:15 9:27 10:43 12:57 15:41 18:25 20:02 22:48 23:47 24:41 26:27 27:34

#4 2,300 km 2:25 4:17 1:33 1:12 1:16 2:14 2:44 2:44 1:37 2:46 0:59 0:54 1:46 1:07
Finish
27:49
0:15

14 Baetanu Dumitru mp 1(80) 2(49) 3(79) 4(74) 5(44) 6(48) 7(47) 8(61) 9(77) 10(50) 11(62) 12(38) 13(58) 14(100)
2 MAD - CS Orientare 1:10 3:47 4:40 6:04 7:00 8:48 10:51 11:55 12:38 14:30 ----- 16:22 17:33 18:15

#4 2,300 km 1:10 2:37 0:53 1:24 0:56 1:48 2:03 1:04 0:43 1:52 1:52 1:11 0:42
Finish *43
18:28 15:17
0:13

WMOp  (36)

1 166 Szocs Zoltan jr 11:45 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
2 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:00 1:48 3:01 4:56 5:41 6:53 7:29 8:35 9:52 10:11 11:09 11:30 11:45

#4 1,900 km 1:00 0:48 1:13 1:55 0:45 1:12 0:36 1:06 1:17 0:19 0:58 0:21 0:15
2 166 Szocs Zoltan jr 11:53 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

4 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:12 1:49 3:14 3:43 4:10 5:27 7:01 8:33 9:40 10:29 11:09 11:43 11:53
#1 1,700 km 1:12 0:37 1:25 0:29 0:27 1:17 1:34 1:32 1:07 0:49 0:40 0:34 0:10

3 172 Divin Gheorghe 12:22 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
2 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 0:59 1:48 3:11 5:10 6:15 7:31 8:08 9:19 10:40 10:57 11:43 12:02 12:22

#4 1,900 km 0:59 0:49 1:23 1:59 1:05 1:16 0:37 1:11 1:21 0:17 0:46 0:19 0:20
4 176 Klein Adriana 12:48 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

1 MAD - CS Orientare 1:08 2:00 3:23 5:31 6:20 7:32 8:26 9:26 10:54 11:20 12:12 12:32 12:48
#4 1,900 km 1:08 0:52 1:23 2:08 0:49 1:12 0:54 1:00 1:28 0:26 0:52 0:20 0:16

5 164 Voros Alpar 13:11 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:17 1:53 3:26 4:06 4:35 5:55 7:17 9:31 10:51 11:46 12:18 12:58 13:11

#1 1,700 km 1:17 0:36 1:33 0:40 0:29 1:20 1:22 2:14 1:20 0:55 0:32 0:40 0:13
*46

8:47

6 164 Voros Alpar 13:17 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:20 2:08 3:34 5:46 6:36 8:13 8:52 9:51 11:30 11:47 12:40 13:04 13:17

#4 1,900 km 1:20 0:48 1:26 2:12 0:50 1:37 0:39 0:59 1:39 0:17 0:53 0:24 0:13
*31

1:09

7 172 Divin Gheorghe 13:33 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
4 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:17 1:53 3:15 5:11 6:28 8:09 8:50 10:29 11:38 12:01 12:45 13:21 13:33

#3 1,700 km 1:17 0:36 1:22 1:56 1:17 1:41 0:41 1:39 1:09 0:23 0:44 0:36 0:12
8 167 Szocs Zoltan 14:15 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

2 OMS - CS ORIENTE 0:59 2:03 3:52 6:09 7:07 8:39 9:49 10:36 12:23 12:42 13:37 13:58 14:15
#4 1,900 km 0:59 1:04 1:49 2:17 0:58 1:32 1:10 0:47 1:47 0:19 0:55 0:21 0:17

9 173 Lazar Tamara 14:54 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 XSAS - SAS Silvanus 1:43 2:28 4:15 5:28 7:02 8:41 9:21 10:58 12:23 12:51 13:58 14:40 14:54

#3 1,700 km 1:43 0:45 1:47 1:13 1:34 1:39 0:40 1:37 1:25 0:28 1:07 0:42 0:14
10 166 Tempfli Bernadett 14:56 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

3 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:07 1:57 3:55 6:14 7:00 9:36 10:21 11:03 12:43 13:29 14:05 14:39 14:56
#2 1,900 km 1:07 0:50 1:58 2:19 0:46 2:36 0:45 0:42 1:40 0:46 0:36 0:34 0:17

11 166 Tempfli Bernadett 15:00 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:53 2:32 4:11 5:30 7:08 8:51 9:40 11:19 12:36 13:09 14:10 14:45 15:00

#3 1,700 km 1:53 0:39 1:39 1:19 1:38 1:43 0:49 1:39 1:17 0:33 1:01 0:35 0:15
12 175 Palade Eugen 15:13 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

4 MAD - CS Orientare 1:37 2:28 4:15 4:53 5:33 7:18 8:53 10:52 12:26 13:31 14:13 14:56 15:13
#1 1,700 km 1:37 0:51 1:47 0:38 0:40 1:45 1:35 1:59 1:34 1:05 0:42 0:43 0:17

13 165 Suciu Cosmin 15:27 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
2 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:31 2:22 4:20 6:33 7:24 9:49 10:34 11:16 13:05 13:51 14:33 15:12 15:27

#2 1,900 km 1:31 0:51 1:58 2:13 0:51 2:25 0:45 0:42 1:49 0:46 0:42 0:39 0:15
14 164 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 15:31 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:25 2:21 4:13 6:48 7:26 9:37 10:21 10:54 12:49 13:41 14:24 15:15 15:31
#2 1,900 km 1:25 0:56 1:52 2:35 0:38 2:11 0:44 0:33 1:55 0:52 0:43 0:51 0:16

15 173 Lazar Janos 15:33 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
2 XSAS - SAS Silvanus 1:34 2:50 4:36 5:17 5:59 7:33 9:06 10:52 12:41 13:48 14:30 15:17 15:33

#1 1,700 km 1:34 1:16 1:46 0:41 0:42 1:34 1:33 1:46 1:49 1:07 0:42 0:47 0:16



CN 2x2 Mixt 2017 dum. 08.10.2017 20:45
Split time results Page 10 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

WMOp  (36) (cont.)

1 166 Szocs Zoltan jr 11:45 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish
2 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:00 1:48 3:01 4:56 5:41 6:53 7:29 8:35 9:52 10:11 11:09 11:30 11:45

#4 1,900 km 1:00 0:48 1:13 1:55 0:45 1:12 0:36 1:06 1:17 0:19 0:58 0:21 0:15

16 176 Klein Adriana 15:39 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 MAD - CS Orientare 1:02 3:05 4:32 5:08 6:33 7:59 10:35 12:02 13:22 14:14 14:50 15:26 15:39

#1 1,700 km 1:02 2:03 1:27 0:36 1:25 1:26 2:36 1:27 1:20 0:52 0:36 0:36 0:13
17 173 Lazar Tamara 15:45 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

3 XSAS - SAS Silvanus 1:24 2:25 5:10 7:45 8:37 10:02 10:45 11:51 13:37 14:02 15:06 15:30 15:45
#4 1,900 km 1:24 1:01 2:45 2:35 0:52 1:25 0:43 1:06 1:46 0:25 1:04 0:24 0:15

18 178 Marcu Adrian 16:08 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
4 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:12 2:08 3:58 6:20 6:55 9:46 11:16 11:54 13:33 14:38 15:13 15:55 16:08

#2 1,900 km 1:12 0:56 1:50 2:22 0:35 2:51 1:30 0:38 1:39 1:05 0:35 0:42 0:13
19 178 Marcu Adrian 16:25 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

2 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 2:07 3:02 4:45 6:10 7:51 9:21 10:22 12:45 14:09 14:43 15:30 16:09 16:25
#3 1,700 km 2:07 0:55 1:43 1:25 1:41 1:30 1:01 2:23 1:24 0:34 0:47 0:39 0:16

20 175 Palade Eugen 16:41 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
2 MAD - CS Orientare 1:14 2:02 4:11 6:44 7:24 10:24 11:42 12:25 14:08 14:58 15:39 16:25 16:41

#2 1,900 km 1:14 0:48 2:09 2:33 0:40 3:00 1:18 0:43 1:43 0:50 0:41 0:46 0:16
21 167 Szocs Zoltan 16:47 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

4 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:53 4:37 6:13 6:55 7:27 9:10 10:45 12:29 13:56 14:46 15:52 16:32 16:47
#1 1,700 km 1:53 2:44 1:36 0:42 0:32 1:43 1:35 1:44 1:27 0:50 1:06 0:40 0:15

22 176 Sturz Lazar Felix 16:59 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
2 MAD - CS Orientare 1:02 1:42 3:28 6:09 8:02 10:45 12:04 12:45 14:24 15:09 15:46 16:31 16:59

#2 1,900 km 1:02 0:40 1:46 2:41 1:53 2:43 1:19 0:41 1:39 0:45 0:37 0:45 0:28
23 164 Sarkozi Zsuzsa 17:12 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:46 2:26 4:24 5:33 8:42 10:23 11:21 13:11 14:47 15:23 16:09 16:56 17:12
#3 1,700 km 1:46 0:40 1:58 1:09 3:09 1:41 0:58 1:50 1:36 0:36 0:46 0:47 0:16

24 165 Suciu Cosmin 17:27 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
4 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:35 2:34 4:24 5:57 8:35 10:43 11:40 13:24 15:01 15:49 16:35 17:14 17:27

#3 1,700 km 1:35 0:59 1:50 1:33 2:38 2:08 0:57 1:44 1:37 0:48 0:46 0:39 0:13
25 178 Mija Eliana 17:49 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

3 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:33 3:05 5:07 8:13 9:10 11:10 12:18 13:36 15:34 15:58 17:07 17:31 17:49
#4 1,900 km 1:33 1:32 2:02 3:06 0:57 2:00 1:08 1:18 1:58 0:24 1:09 0:24 0:18

26 172 Divin Anna 20:31 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
3 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 1:50 3:06 6:00 9:29 10:19 12:53 14:06 15:02 17:18 18:15 19:08 20:11 20:31

#2 1,900 km 1:50 1:16 2:54 3:29 0:50 2:34 1:13 0:56 2:16 0:57 0:53 1:03 0:20
27 178 Mija Eliana 21:15 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

1 PCJ - Palatul Copiil 1:41 2:43 4:39 5:24 6:50 8:48 10:27 12:42 16:21 18:19 19:31 20:54 21:15
#1 1,700 km 1:41 1:02 1:56 0:45 1:26 1:58 1:39 2:15 3:39 1:58 1:12 1:23 0:21

28 175 Aslau Laura 21:19 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 MAD - CS Orientare 2:25 3:32 5:43 7:34 10:02 12:09 13:17 15:38 17:40 18:26 20:03 20:56 21:19

#3 1,700 km 2:25 1:07 2:11 1:51 2:28 2:07 1:08 2:21 2:02 0:46 1:37 0:53 0:23
29 165 Marinca Loredana 22:11 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish

3 PCA - Palatul Copiil 2:15 3:17 6:04 7:00 8:52 12:01 13:42 16:18 18:01 19:49 21:05 21:51 22:11
#1 1,700 km 2:15 1:02 2:47 0:56 1:52 3:09 1:41 2:36 1:43 1:48 1:16 0:46 0:20

30 172 Divin Anna 22:12 1(80) 2(47) 3(70) 4(49) 5(44) 6(48) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(38) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
1 ADY - CS Ady Liceu 2:08 5:17 7:30 8:22 9:07 12:09 14:04 16:41 18:31 19:52 20:48 21:54 22:12

#1 1,700 km 2:08 3:09 2:13 0:52 0:45 3:02 1:55 2:37 1:50 1:21 0:56 1:06 0:18
31 175 Aslau Laura 23:13 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

1 MAD - CS Orientare 1:55 3:08 5:14 8:38 9:39 11:32 16:36 18:11 20:35 21:07 22:22 22:54 23:13
#4 1,900 km 1:55 1:13 2:06 3:24 1:01 1:53 5:04 1:35 2:24 0:32 1:15 0:32 0:19

32 167 Szocs Hajnal 24:19 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
3 OMS - CS ORIENTE 2:18 3:13 6:15 8:42 12:14 14:25 15:40 19:15 21:04 21:45 23:09 23:57 24:19

#3 1,700 km 2:18 0:55 3:02 2:27 3:32 2:11 1:15 3:35 1:49 0:41 1:24 0:48 0:22
33 165 Marinca Loredana 26:18 1(68) 2(39) 3(53) 4(66) 5(34) 6(69) 7(61) 8(40) 9(50) 10(78) 11(73) 12(100) Finish

1 PCA - Palatul Copiil 1:37 2:44 10:18 13:04 14:04 19:09 20:26 21:43 23:47 24:20 25:33 25:58 26:18
#4 1,900 km 1:37 1:07 7:34 2:46 1:00 5:05 1:17 1:17 2:04 0:33 1:13 0:25 0:20

34 167 Szocs Hajnal 27:44 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish
1 OMS - CS ORIENTE 1:42 2:46 8:23 12:44 13:58 18:36 19:52 21:38 23:49 25:07 26:26 27:20 27:44

#2 1,900 km 1:42 1:04 5:37 4:21 1:14 4:38 1:16 1:46 2:11 1:18 1:19 0:54 0:24

176 Sturz Lazar Felix mp 1(46) 2(47) 3(70) 4(44) 5(48) 6(76) 7(36) 8(42) 9(50) 10(37) 11(71) 12(100) Finish
4 MAD - CS Orientare 1:27 2:10 3:45 5:22 ----- 9:16 10:07 11:39 13:01 13:43 14:30 15:10 15:25

#3 1,700 km 1:27 0:43 1:35 1:37 3:54 0:51 1:32 1:22 0:42 0:47 0:40 0:15
173 Lazar Janos mp 1(31) 2(64) 3(53) 4(66) 5(67) 6(77) 7(35) 8(40) 9(50) 10(62) 11(72) 12(100) Finish

4 XSAS - SAS Silvanus ----- 2:14 4:20 7:01 8:08 10:11 10:55 11:55 13:59 14:48 15:26 16:15 16:33
#2 1,900 km 2:14 2:06 2:41 1:07 2:03 0:44 1:00 2:04 0:49 0:38 0:49 0:18

*68
1:14

Op120  (20)

1 216 Tokes Arpad 10:13 1(57) 2(39) 3(51) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(38) 11(100) Finish
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:56 1:35 2:29 3:51 4:57 6:51 7:32 8:07 8:30 9:09 9:57 10:13

#2 1,500 km 0:56 0:39 0:54 1:22 1:06 1:54 0:41 0:35 0:23 0:39 0:48 0:16
2 224 Ticleanu Mircea 10:52 1(63) 2(64) 3(51) 4(33) 5(65) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(59) 11(100) Finish

3 Iasi+Otopeni 0:26 1:12 2:24 3:56 5:03 7:08 8:06 8:46 9:15 9:43 10:35 10:52
#4 1,500 km 0:26 0:46 1:12 1:32 1:07 2:05 0:58 0:40 0:29 0:28 0:52 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time

Op120  (20) (cont.)

1 216 Tokes Arpad 10:13 1(57) 2(39) 3(51) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(38) 11(100) Finish
3 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:56 1:35 2:29 3:51 4:57 6:51 7:32 8:07 8:30 9:09 9:57 10:13

#2 1,500 km 0:56 0:39 0:54 1:22 1:06 1:54 0:41 0:35 0:23 0:39 0:48 0:16

3 216 Tokes Arpad 11:23 1(80) 2(60) 3(36) 4(76) 5(41) 6(69) 7(40) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish
1 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:24 2:02 3:10 3:58 5:05 5:45 6:58 8:45 9:21 10:18 11:03 11:23

#1 1,400 km 1:24 0:38 1:08 0:48 1:07 0:40 1:13 1:47 0:36 0:57 0:45 0:20
4 218 Dinu Gheorghe 13:14 1(63) 2(64) 3(51) 4(33) 5(65) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(59) 11(100) Finish *65

4 UBV - CSU Brasov 0:58 4:04 5:18 6:35 7:27 9:32 10:27 11:06 11:36 12:03 12:59 13:14 2:40
#4 1,500 km 0:58 3:06 1:14 1:17 0:52 2:05 0:55 0:39 0:30 0:27 0:56 0:15

5 224 Cretu Ilie 14:08 1(57) 2(39) 3(51) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(38) 11(100) Finish *59
2 Iasi+Otopeni 1:19 2:02 3:06 4:43 5:56 8:20 9:06 9:46 10:42 12:12 13:03 14:08 11:08

#2 1,500 km 1:19 0:43 1:04 1:37 1:13 2:24 0:46 0:40 0:56 1:30 0:51 1:05
6 218 Dinu Gheorghe 14:18 1(46) 2(61) 3(36) 4(76) 5(41) 6(77) 7(40) 8(50) 9(72) 10(58) 11(100) Finish

2 UBV - CSU Brasov 1:21 2:10 2:58 4:17 5:18 8:05 9:18 10:48 11:15 13:15 14:00 14:18
#3 1,400 km 1:21 0:49 0:48 1:19 1:01 2:47 1:13 1:30 0:27 2:00 0:45 0:18

7 224 Cretu Ilie 14:22 1(46) 2(61) 3(36) 4(76) 5(41) 6(77) 7(40) 8(50) 9(72) 10(58) 11(100) Finish
4 Iasi+Otopeni 1:32 2:42 4:06 5:12 6:24 7:44 9:38 11:25 12:01 13:08 14:02 14:22

#3 1,400 km 1:32 1:10 1:24 1:06 1:12 1:20 1:54 1:47 0:36 1:07 0:54 0:20
8 224 Ticleanu Mircea 14:25 1(80) 2(60) 3(36) 4(76) 5(41) 6(69) 7(40) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish

1 Iasi+Otopeni 1:47 2:35 4:00 5:01 6:23 7:28 8:32 10:20 11:05 13:01 14:05 14:25
#1 1,400 km 1:47 0:48 1:25 1:01 1:22 1:05 1:04 1:48 0:45 1:56 1:04 0:20

9 216 Kuszalik Janos 16:44 1(63) 2(64) 3(51) 4(33) 5(65) 6(68) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(59) 11(100) Finish
2 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:16 2:14 4:04 7:13 8:41 11:43 12:51 13:49 14:22 15:04 16:21 16:44

#4 1,500 km 1:16 0:58 1:50 3:09 1:28 3:02 1:08 0:58 0:33 0:42 1:17 0:23
10 216 Kuszalik Janos 17:40 1(46) 2(61) 3(36) 4(76) 5(41) 6(77) 7(40) 8(50) 9(72) 10(58) 11(100) Finish

4 TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:07 3:40 5:49 7:10 8:53 9:49 11:25 13:49 14:33 16:06 17:21 17:40
#3 1,400 km 2:07 1:33 2:09 1:21 1:43 0:56 1:36 2:24 0:44 1:33 1:15 0:19

11 218 Bors Cornelia 17:46 1(80) 2(60) 3(36) 4(76) 5(41) 6(69) 7(40) 8(50) 9(55) 10(58) 11(100) Finish
3 UBV - CSU Brasov 1:51 3:08 5:39 7:09 8:47 10:03 11:45 13:45 14:36 16:19 17:27 17:46

#1 1,400 km 1:51 1:17 2:31 1:30 1:38 1:16 1:42 2:00 0:51 1:43 1:08 0:19
12 218 Bors Cornelia 18:06 1(57) 2(39) 3(51) 4(33) 5(32) 6(31) 7(45) 8(50) 9(37) 10(38) 11(100) Finish

